Ferienplan Schuljahr 2021/2022

Regionale Musikschule Lyss

37

2021

Semesterwechsel M
Sportferien
Obligatorisches Win
Friihlingsferien

Sommerferien

Organisations- und Unterrichtswoche: 16.08.-22.08.2021

Herbstferien

Winterferien

Cofyss
©|Busswil .- .

Diessbach
ontag, 01. Februar 2021

20.02.-28.02.2021

10.04. - 25.04.2021

03.07.-15.08.2021

25.09.-17.10.2021

24.12.-09.01.2022

terlager fiir Klassen 7.-9. in Lyss und Worben: 15.-1

Wor_be_ﬁ S '_ .

20.02.-28.02.2021

10.04. - 25.04.2021

03.07.-15.08.2021

25.09.-17.10.2021

24.12.-09.01.2022

‘|Grossaffoltern
|Schiipfen

20.02,-28.02.2021

9.02.2021

10.04. - 25.04.2021

03.07.-15.08.2021

25.09.-17.10.2021

24.12.-09.01,2022

2022 .

Semesterwechsel M
Sportferien
Frihlingsferien

Sommerferien

Organisations- und Unterrichtswoche: 15.08.-21.08.2022

Herbstferien

Winterferien

ontag, 31.01.2022
19.02.-27.02.2022
03.4.-24.04.2022

09.07.-14.08.2022

24.09.-16.10.2022

24.12.-08.01.2023

19.02.-27.02.2022

09.4.-24.04.2022

09.07.-14.08.2022

24.09.-16.10.2022

24.12.-08.01.2023

19.02.-27.02.2022

09.4.-24.04,2022

05.07.-14.08.2022

24.05.-16.10.2022

24.12.-08.01.2023






